I Sushant
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SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, GURGAON
Date Sheet BOPTOM 1 ,lIl & V Semester, End Semester Examination (Theory) January 2022
(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Date Day | Semester i1l Semester V Semester
10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m 10:00AM -12 :00 Noon
TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM)
10-01-22 Monday TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM) TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM)
only for Reappear
10-01-22 Monday iy
: General Anatomy
PT
11-01-22 Tuesday i
Contact Lens-I
EVS351
EVS2111
12-01-22 Wednesday B k3l Belonce Environmental Science
ironmen cien
L e (10:00AM to 12:00 Noon)
13-01-22 Thursday BOP.T303- ) BOPT593_
Ocular Microbiology Binocular Vision-I
PT
14-01-22 Friday s 10?
General Physiology
17-01-22 Monday 4BOPT193
Biochemistry
PT304 T
18-01-22 Tuesday - 430 : . o 508. " v
Optometric Optics-I Diseases of the Eye & Clinical Medicine
PT104
19-01-22 Wednesday il BOFVI0 ] )
Basic in Computer & Information Science
0133 = _ BOPT30§ ' BOPT506'
Visual Optics-I Public Health Community Optometry
21-01-22 Friday . BOPTlOS )
Introduction to Quality and Patient Safety
P 7
Solledy — BO‘T10 4 - BOPT3.02
Geometrical Optics-I Clinical Optometric Procedure-I|
PT
25-01-22 Tuesday . _306 BO_P.TSOZ
Ocular Diseases-| Low Vision Care
T
27-01-22 Thursday ?OP 108
Introduction to Optometry
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat 10 Minutes Before The

Commencement Of Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not
Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.

ControHler of Examinations
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